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— —

33km Ride:Male

Goegon T ace Numbor ] Same | Surmame _ ety | Gonter ] Ao ] Cotegor

TA3106 Taan Van Der Merwe 33km Ride Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:10:29
2 2 1 TRAIL10501 Dave Kraitzick 33km Ride Male 53 Master (50-59) 01:12:11



12km Adventure Ride:Male

Gocgon T ace Numbor T Nome | Summame 1 Sciniy S

TA3372 Gert Van Der Westhuizen 12km Adventure Ride Male Veteran (40-49) 00:49:07



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2377 Frikkie Snyman 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:05:12



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Raco Numbor | Name | Sumame | Activity S

1 1 TA2458 Richard De Beer 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:31:33
2 4 1 TRAIL20460 Deandre Hattingh 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 22 Senior (19-29) 00:50:38
3 8 1 TRAIL20459 Kobus Hattingh 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 55 Master (50-59) 00:58:02
4 9 1 TA2599 Richard De Beer 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 01:02:03



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20103
TA2973
TA2617
TA2650

TRAIL20461
TA3072
TA3085

Bridget
Mmatjie
Gizelle
Alexis
Yolande
Samantha
Chantelle

Wiid
Shai
Van Der Westhuizen
Van Der Westhuizen
Hattingh
De Beer
De Beer

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

30
39
6
49
37
39

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:39:14
00:45:15
00:54:29
00:54:35
00:57:04
01:03:21
01:03:23



